Printed by

Roll-Up Classic SLIM .. .be
pixis:

Graphical specifications

85x200cm (DRUCS-85) 100x200cm (DRUCS-100)

1000 mm

850 mm

2030 mm
2000 mm
2030 mm

2000 mm

30 mm 30 mm
Not visible Not visible

120x200cm (DRUCS-120) 150x200cm (DRUCS-150)

1500 mm

1200 mm

2030 mm
2000 mm
2030 mm
2000 mm

30 mm 30 mm
Not visible Not visible




Printed by

Roll-Up Classic SLIM .. .be
pixis:

Graphical specifications

85x220cm (DRUCS-85E) 100x220cm (DRUCS-100E)

1000 mm

850 mm

2230 mm
2200 mm
2230 mm
2200 mm

30 mm 30 mm
Not visible Not visible

120x220cm (DRUCS-120E) 150x220cm (DRUCS-150E)

1500 mm

1200 mm

2230 mm
2200 mm
2230 mm
2200 mm

30 mm 30 mm
Not visible Not visible




